BLOCK

86
118
355
811.01
874
874

TAXING DISTRICT 52
LOT QUALIFIC.

18

72
6
5.02
2.3005
5.15

2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
WALL TwP

PROPERTY LOCATION

1515
1608
1212
2348
2461
2445

MARION ST

WALNUT ST

GULLY RD

HWY 34

DOVETAIL CT
ROLLING HILLS WAY

CLASS NET VAL

15F
15F
15C
3B
15F
1

562300
542000
401800
2300
455400
64900

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

-00

.00

-00
47.08
-00
1328.51

1ST HALF

5571.10
5490.46
4070.24
29681.03
4456 .33
3816.77

2ND HALF

5571.10-
5490.46-
4070.24-
29633.95-
4456 .33-
2488.26-

PRELIM.

.00
.00
.00
23.54
.00
664 .26

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2023 TAX

TAXING DISTRICT 52 WALL TwP

COUNT

NET VALUE

TOTAL TAXES
(GENERAL)

RATABLES * 11,142 6,231,261,300123,628,224._07

RAILROADS *

UTILITIES *

EXEMPTS *

0]

3

486

0
0

611,769,600

.00

.00

.00

CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TOTA
(sP

4,803,539.63

L TAXES
ECIAL)
.00

.00

.00

NET AMOUNT
OF TAXES

2023 TAX
(1ST HAL

ST

176,000.00128,255,763.70 62,412,604.13 65,843,159.57

.00

.00

.00

-00

.00

.00

.00 .00
.00 .00

19,588.13 19,588.13-

64,127,897.74
.00
.00

.00



TAX RATES
TAXING DISTRICT 52 WALL TwP

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

FOR THE YEAR OF 2023

COUNTY LIBRARY TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

COUNTY HEALTH TAX

COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

FIRE DIST 1

FIRE DIST 2

FIRE DIST 3

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX

FO1

FO2

FO3

AO1

RATE

PER $100
-256
.019

1.186
.487

-000

-105
.084
.063

-000

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

ST ONNU=
O mmmmmcg

2D E<T
OO == OO O e |—
OOAQJOOLLLLLLY)

—ANMILOON000O
OOOOO0OOOO

[sglagiagiaglagiagiagiagiagiog]
ANANANANNNNNNN
OOO0O0000000O
AN

AN NN
LOLOLOLOLOLOLOLOLOLO
MMNMNMMOMMM
A A

252

- .00

1.984

TOTAL TAX RATE

00

2023

1352

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

Kk x



FOR 2023

T OF WALL TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/11/23

2023 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 52 WALL TwP

VALUE
100,727,800

NET TAXABLE
4,647,184,800

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

100,727,800
4,647,184,800

0

2,477,193,000

100,727,800
2,169,991,800

736
9,514

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

500
0]

22,858,

[olee]

[olee]

00

[ypl=le]
O

1,445,805,800

100,000

1,445,905,800

1,040,649,900

405,255,900

742

CLASS 4 TOTAL

6,231,261,300

100,000

2,690,659,900 3,540,701,400 6,231,361,300

11,142

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

906
0
0

8,054,

Mmoo

8,054,906

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

611,769,600

0

280,437,000 611,769,600

331,332,600

486

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O

OOZZ2==00n

WOOOOOOO
o

o
o
—

—10000000

LOUL=TO=D

0000
Qoo
OONNO

ON—ON
—

ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2023. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2023 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 52 WALL TwP COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

FO1 RATABLES 1,808 393,975,900 482,302,300 0] 876,278,200

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 59 12,797,400 13,618,300 26,415,700

FO2 RATABLES 4,511 963,748,600 1,484,297,400 100,000 2,447 ,946,000

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 236 182,612,000 155,077,500 337,689,500

FO3 RATABLES 4,810 1,332,651,400 1,567,613,400 0 2,900, 264,800

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 191 135,923,200 111,741,200 247,664,400



